
GOVERNMENT OF IYEST BENGAL
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF ENGINEER

Municip al Engineering Directorate
BikashBhawan, South Block (1" Floor) Salt Lake, Kolkata - 700091

Phone No: (03 3)23 37- I 3 3 I / (03 3)2 3 58-3 3 47 \ Fax: (03 3) 2 3 3 7-5472 23 3 7-5474
E-mail: ce_medt4@nhoo.com

No. MEi 
'2 

l4s-52l98Pt.Yltl Dated 07 .04.2022

Corrigendum 2

Ref. NIO NO. MEi2015145-52198 Pt. VIII dt.31.03.2022

Last date of submission of quotation through mail (to ce_medte@yahoo.com ) or by hand
to the office of the undersigned in sealed envelope is hereby extended upto 13.04.2022, 12.00
Noon.

Ch ief Engi 'eer, MED

No. ME/11'194s-52l98 pt. vilr Dated 07.04.2022

Copy forwarded for information and wide circulation to:
1.. The Mission DiredoL AMRUT, West Bengal
2. The Diredor, SUDA

3. Sri Arup Ratan Mukherjee, Addl. Secretory, \JD&MA Deptt, & Addl. Mission Director,
AMRUT

4. Sri loly Choudhury, Addl. Secretory, LJD&MA Deportment
5. The Secretary, MED

6. The Oiredor Generul, Woter Supply Sector, KMDA
7 . The Diredor General, Water Supply, Kolkdto MC
8. The ChieI EngineeL Woter Supply, KMDA
9. The Deputy Finonce Advisor, IJD&MA Deportment
70. The Additional Chief Engineer, North /South, MED.
7L. The Superintending Engineer, Eost/West/North/South/Ce
t2. The Executive Engineer, ...............Division (oll), MED.

ntrol Circle, MED

D
0

\\Sarban ipc\d\Ch ief EnBineer\Corrignedum ofDI pip€ quolation ,04.07.2022.dOCx

Chief Engi neer,


